OVERVIEW
HPX EXCAVATOR TREE SHEARS
BUILT TO LAST.
DYMAXINC
402 Miller Drive
Wamego, KS 66547  USA
Toll Free: 800.530.5407 (USA/CAN)
Office: +1.785.456.2081

Shear.
ROTATOR SYSTEMS
Optional 60 or 180 degree rotator allows
customers to adjust to the tree or limb
when cutting and improves performance
in congested worksites when felling.
Model Description Weight Min/Max
Machine
HPX - GRAPPLE ONLY
Standard Features:  HPX frame group • AR400 cutting knives • Powerful hi-strength cylinders • Twin shear
arms with dual grapples • Chromed plated pivot pins and bushings • Bolt on excavator head plate with pins.
Hydraulic Requirements: Excavators require (1x) (Two-Way) circuit for operation.  Flow rates vary per
model:   Shear/Grapple Circuit   HPX8, HPX10 = 10-20 GPM @ 3000psi;  HPX14, HPX16 = 20-30 GPM @
3500psi; HPX18, HPX21= 30-40 GPM @ 4000psi
DX-TS-FG-HPX8 Tree Shear - Forestry Grapple - HPX 8” max diam. cut 700-850 5 ton
DX-TS-FG-HPX10 Tree Shear - Forestry Grapple - HPX 10” max diam. cut 1,250-1,350 8 ton/ BHL
DX-TS-FG-HPX14 Tree Shear - Forestry Grapple - HPX 14” max diam. cut 2,650-2,800 14 ton
DX-TS-FG-HPX16 Tree Shear - Forestry Grapple - HPX 16” max diam. cut 2,900-3,050 16 ton
DX-TS-FG-HPX18 Tree Shear - Forestry Grapple - HPX 18” max diam. cut 4,650-4,750 20 ton
DX-TS-FG-HPX21 Tree Shear - Forestry Grapple - HPX 21” max diam. cut 5,800-6,000 25 ton
60° ROTATION MODELS
Standard Features:  60 degree rotator system with HPX frame group • AR400 cutting knives • Powerful hi-
strength cylinders • Twin shear arms with dual grapples • Chromed plated pivot pins and bushings • Bolt on
excavator head plate with pins